implementation.

Therefore, the Grant Agreement is amended as lbllows:

Article 1: Amendments

A paragraph 5 is added after paragraph 4 of Artic;le 1:

5' The EFcsN agrees to allocate the remaining funds from the project budget, amounting to
4,268.61 € (four thousand two hundred sixty-eight euros and sixty_one cents)

to the Beneficiary as an additional grant. 1-hese funds are provided to recognize theBeneficiary's contributions to the Elections24cl'reck project and do not require any additional
obligation from the Beneficiary. The EFCSN will transfer the amount to the Beneficiary in oneinstallment within 15 days of the signing of this Arnendment.